
www.strongman.com
(800) 950-6999

STRONG MAN® SAFETY PRODUCTS CORP.
240 W Parkway Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

1610 Greens Road, Ste 400 Houston, TX 77032

© 2015 Strong Man Safety Products Corp.

STRONG MAN® SAFETY PRODUCTS CORP.
240 W Parkway Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

1610 Greens Road, Ste 400 Houston, TX 77032

© 2015 Strong Man Safety Products Corp.

GO STRONG ALL YEAR LONG

Sewn Hems

Ultra Strong 14x14 Weave

Fire Retardant: Meets NFPA 701 Method II

1" D-Rings With Reinforced Webbing Sewn Into Each Corner

Installed Fitting & Cap For Easy Attachment To Any 3/4"
Garden Hose 

SIZE PCS/CARTON ITEM #
3' x 6'
6' x 6'
6' x 8'
6' x 10'
10' x 10'
12' x 12'
15' x 15'

10/ctn
10/ctn
10/ctn
5/ctn
5/ctn
5/ctn
5/ctn

61000
61005
61010
61015
61020
61025
61030

Simply put, this tarp is designed to be suspended 
over equipment or any important items that you 
want to keep dry. It has hardware in the middle of 
the tarp that attaches to any standard garden 
hose that allows water to be diverted safely away 
from the item you are protecting. Simple to install 
and easy to understand. Various sizes to meet a 
variety of needs.

*All Tarps Listed Are Finished Size*

Strong Man Fire Retardant
Drainage Tarps

ACDI, SAIA, STAFDA, IFAIMEMBER



Quality Craftsmanship Means The Grommets Are 
Consistently Spaced Every 3’ Around Hem

Ultra Strong 14x14 Weave

UV Treated

Heavy Duty Plastic Reinforced Corners

PE Rope In Hem

10 Mil Thickness

This is a rugged, heavy duty tarp. UV treated and 
made from reinforced polyethylene, this tarp can be 
used to cover anything on a job site that needs 
protection from the elements. The Supreme UV Tarp’s 
heavy duty fabrication is designed to stand up to 
harsh conditions. Superior, consistent production 
make it a reliable tarp that is easy to use.

SIZE PCS/CARTON ITEM #
16' x 20'
20' x 20'
20' x 30'
20' x 40'
30' x 40'
30' x 50'
40' x 60'

50' x 100'
100' x 100'

4/ctn
3/ctn
2/ctn
2/ctn
1/bale
1/bale
1/bale
1/bale
1/bale

83035SB
83000SB
83005SB
83030SB
83010SB
83025SB
83015SB
83020SB
83040SB

*All Tarps Listed Are Finished Size*

Strong Man Supreme
UV Tarps

www.strongman.com
(800) 950-6999

STRONG MAN® SAFETY PRODUCTS CORP.
240 W Parkway Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

1610 Greens Road, Ste 400 Houston, TX 77032

© 2015 Strong Man Safety Products Corp.

STRONG MAN® SAFETY PRODUCTS CORP.
240 W Parkway Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

1610 Greens Road, Ste 400 Houston, TX 77032

© 2015 Strong Man Safety Products Corp.

GO STRONG ALL YEAR LONG

ACDI, SAIA, STAFDA, IFAIMEMBER


