

Simply put, this tarp is designed to be suspended over equipment or any important items that you want to keep dry. It has hardware in the middle of the tarp that attaches to any standard garden hose that allows water to be diverted safely away from the item you are protecting. Simple to install and easy to understand. Various sizes to meet a variety of needs.

- ► Sewn Hems
- ► Ultra Strong 14x14 Weave
- ► Fire Retardant: Meets NFPA 701 Method II
- ▶ 1" D-Rings With Reinforced Webbing Sewn Into Each Corner
- ► Installed Fitting & Cap For Easy Attachment To Any 3/4" Garden Hose

SIZE	PCS/CARTON	ITEM #
3' x 6'	10/ctn	61000
6' x 6'	10/ctn	61005
6' x 8'	10/ctn	61010
6' x 10'	5/ctn	61015
10' x 10'	5/ctn	61020
12' x 12'	5/ctn	61025
15' x 15'	5/ctn	61030

^{*}All Tarps Listed Are Finished Size*



GO STRONG ALL YEAR LONG





Strong Man Supreme UV Tarps

This is a rugged, heavy duty tarp. UV treated and made from reinforced polyethylene, this tarp can be used to cover anything on a job site that needs protection from the elements. The Supreme UV Tarp's heavy duty fabrication is designed to stand up to harsh conditions. Superior, consistent production make it a reliable tarp that is easy to use.

- Quality Craftsmanship Means The Grommets Are Consistently Spaced Every 3' Around Hem
- ► Ultra Strong 14x14 Weave
- ▶ UV Treated
- ► Heavy Duty Plastic Reinforced Corners
- ► PE Rope In Hem
- ▶ 10 Mil Thickness

SIZE	PCS/CARTON	ITEM #
16' x 20'	4/ctn	83035SB
20' x 20'	3/ctn	83000SB
20' x 30'	2/ctn	83005SB
20' x 40'	2/ctn	83030SB
30' x 40'	1/bale	83010SB
30' x 50'	1/bale	83025SB
40' x 60'	1/bale	83015SB
50' x 100'	1/bale	83020SB
100' x 100'	1/bale	83040SB

^{*}All Tarps Listed Are Finished Size*



GO STRONG ALL YEAR LONG

www.strongman.com (800) 950-6999 **f** in

MEMBER | ACDI, SAIA, STAFDA, IFAI